Commercial Electric
Water Heaters
Page 1 of 4
AOSCE15700
©March 2017 A. O. Smith Corporation. All Rights Reserved
www.hotwater.com | 800-527-1953 Toll-Free USA | A. O. Smith Corporation | 500 Tennessee Waltz Parkway | Ashland City, TN 37015
MODELS CMC/SU-20
THROUGH CMC/SU-54

gives positive on-off control of control circuit
SHOCK ABSORBER REDUCES WATER
HAMMER
kW Input
Available Model Number of
Immersion
Heaters
Immersion
Water
Wattage
Full Load Current in Amperies
Single Phase Three Phase
CMC Series SU Series 208V 240V 277V 480V 208V 240V 480V
6 CMC-6 N/A 1 6,000 28.8 25 21.7 12.5 16.7 14.4 7.2
9 CMC-9 N/A 1 9,000 43.3 37.3 32.5 18.8 25 21.7 10.8
12 CMC-12 N/A 1 12,000 57.7 50 43.3 25 33.3 28.9 14.4
15 CMC-15 N/A 1 15,000 72.1 62.5 54.2 31.3 41.6 36.1 18
18 CMC-18 N/A 1* 18,000 86.5 75 65 37.5 50 43.3 21.7
20 CMC-20 SU-20 2 20,000 96.2 83.3 72.2 41.7 55.5 48.1 24.1
24 CMC-24 SU-24 2 24,000 115.4 100 86.6 50 66.6 57.7 28.9
30 CMC-30 SU-30 2 30,000 144.2 125 108.3 62.5 83.3 72.2 36.1
36 CMC-36 SU-36 2 36,000 173.1 150 130 75 99.9 86.6 43.3
45 CMC-45 SU-45 2 45,000 216.3 187.5 162.5 93.8 124.9 108.3 54.1
54 CMC-54 SU-54 2 54,000 N/A 225 194.9 112.5 149.9 129.9 65
WATTAGE AND VOLTAGE
*208V models use additional immersion heater
Page 3 of 4
AOSCE15700